
Fill in the gaps

Is It A Crime by Sade

This may come

This may  (1)________  as  (2)________  surprise

But I miss you

I can see through

All of  (3)________  lies

But still I  (4)________  you

He  (5)__________  her love

But it doesn't  (6)________  like mine

He  (7)____________  her kiss

Her  (8)____________  are not mine

They are not mine

He takes but surely she can't give

What I'm  (9)______________  now

She  (10)__________  but surely

She doesn't know how

Is it a crime

Is it a crime

That I still want you

And I want you to want me too

My love is wider

Wider  (11)________  Victoria Lake

My love is taller

Taller  (12)________  the Empire State

It dives and it jumps

And it ripples like the deepest ocean

I can't  (13)________  you  (14)________  than that

Surely you want me back

Is it a crime

Is it a crime

I  (15)__________  want you

And I want you to want me too

My love is  (16)__________  than  (17)________________ 

Lake

Taller than the  (18)____________  State

It  (19)__________  and it jumps

I can't give you  (20)________  than that

Surely you  (21)________  me back

Is it a crime

Is it a crime

That I still  (22)________  you

And I want you to want me too

It dives, it jumps

Sadly ripples like

The deepest ocean

Can't  (23)________  you more  (24)________  that

Surely you want it back

Tell me

Is it a

Crime
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. come

2. some

3. your

4. miss

5. takes

6. feel

7. tastes

8. kisses

9. feeling

10. takes

11. than

12. than

13. give

14. more

15. still

16. wider

17. Victoria

18. Empire

19. dives

20. more

21. want

22. want

23. give

24. than
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